

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>16.10.2025</u>		<p data-bbox="660 353 975 383">CRLA No. 479 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="660 434 1214 510"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 573 1528 1330" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 573 1528 703">1. Mr. Maneesh Bisht, learned counsel for the appellant. <li data-bbox="660 752 1528 972">2. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State. <li data-bbox="660 1111 1528 1330">3. On the request of learned Deputy Advocate General, list the matter on 29.10.2025. <p data-bbox="660 1491 1070 1585">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 16.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 1563 703 1585">Negi</p> <p data-bbox="1219 1491 1497 1563">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 16.10.2025</p>